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27

27

27

22

27

Uriin
.8 PHILIPS 242S9JAL/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

DP MONI

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

.5 DELL E2222H LED FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA DP

PHILIPS 27259JAL/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI DP
MONI

PHILIPS 272E2FA 1MS 75HZ FHD MON

DELL E2723H LED FHD 8MS 60HZ DP VGA

PHILIPS 27B1U5601H/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI
USB-C

SAMSUNG LS22C310EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

PHILIPS 271V8LAB/01 VA FHD 100HZ HDMI VGA

MSI 27 PRO MP273A 1920X1080 (FHD) FLAT IPS

24

100HZ

.1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB
VESA

Marka

Philips

Dell

Dell

Philips

Philips

Dell

Philips

Samsung

Philips

Msi

Asus

Stok

5+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

145,95
usb

156,45
usb

166,95
usb

198,45
usb

208,95
usb

241,50
usb

471,45
usb

.412,50

TL

156,45
usb

166,95
usb

523,95
usb



